Anti-static polyurethane coated molded bearings
HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com Page : 1/2
serial
number bearing No.
Lagging size
bearing
types
Bearing size Replacement
of Misumi
code name
Inner
diameter
mm
Outer
diameter
mm
Thickness
mm
Built-in
bearing
Inner
diameter
mm
Outer
diameter
mm
Thickness
mm
1 683-10-3 / 10 3 A 683 3 / 3 UMBD3-10
2 683-12-3 / 12 / / 683 / / / UMBD3-12
3 684-13-4 / 13 / / 684 / 9 4 UMBD4-13
4 624-16-5 / 16 5 / 624 / 13 5 UMBD4-16
5 685-16-5 5 16 5 A 685 5 11 5 UMBD5-16
6 625-20-5 5 20 5 A 625 5 16 5 UMBD5-20
7 696-20-5 / 20 5 A 696 6 15 5 UMBD6-20
8 626-28-6 / 28 6 / 626 6 19 6 UMBD6-28
9 608-28-7 / 28 / / 608 8 22 / UMBD8-28
10 608-30- 8 30 / / 608 8 22 / UMBD8-30A
11 608-30-11 8 30 11 B 608 8 22 7 UMBD8-30
12 6000-30-8 10 30 8 A 6000 10 26 8 UMBD10-30A
13 6000-30-1 10 30 11 B 6000 10 26 8 UMBD10-30
14 6200-40-9 10 40 9 A 6200 10 30 / UMBD10-40A
15 6200-40-11 10 40 11 / 6200 10 30 / UMBD10-40
16 6002-40-9 15 40 9 / 6002 15 32 / UMBD15-40A
17 6002-40-12 15 40 12 B 6002 15 32 9 UMBD15-40
18 6202-45-11 15 45 11 A 6202 15 35 11 UMBD15-45A
19 6202-45-15 15 45 15 B 6202 15 35 11 UMBD15-45
20 6904-45-9 20 45 9 / 6904 20 37 9 UMBD20-45A
21 6904-45-12 20 45 12 / 6904 20 37 / UMBD20-45
22 6204-55-14 20 55 14 / 6204 20 47 14 UMBD20-55A
23 6204-55-18 20 55 18 B 6204 20 47 14 UMBD20-55
Anti-static polyurethane coated molded bearings
HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com Page : 2/2
24 6205-65-15 25 65 15 A 6205 25 52 15 UMBD25-65A
25 6205-65-19 25 65 19 B 6205 25 52 15 UMBD25-65